
10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Voigt, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3171 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 8 
2 502 Harbig, Wolfgang SC Chemnitz von 1892 M3171 2 4 5 : 4 1 , 1 
3 507 Stopp, Franziskus Burgstädter Laufverein M1693 1 4 6 : 1 9 , 3 
4 504 Glös, Michael Burgstädt M3165 3 4 8 : 1 3 , 6 
5 509 Moormann, Bernd Burgstädter Laufverein M6148 1 4 8 : 4 5 , 3 
6 501 Weiß, Klaus-Peter Lunzenau M3163 4 4 9 : 5 9 , 2 
7 512 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M3162 5 5 0 : 4 1 , 2 
8 503 Harbig, Daniela LV Limbach 2000 W3170 1 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 
9 515 Kindlein, Frank Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 6 5 1 : 3 6 , 0 

10 510 Zimmer, Volkmar LAC Erdgas Chemnitz M5158 1 5 2 : 0 2 , 2 
11 506 Steinbach, Matthias Burgstädter Laufverein M3167 7 5 2 : 0 2 , 7 
12 511 Irmscher, Jeanette Burgstädter Laufverein W3166 2 5 3 : 3 3 , 3 
13 516 Kindlein, Felix Burgstädter Laufverein M1991 1 5 3 : 3 4 , 0 
14 505 Wessels, Jana Burgstädter Laufverein W3173 3 5 9 : 0 3 , 8 
15 513 Hermsdorf, Diana Burgstädter Laufverein W3174 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 1 
16 517 Kobert, Katrin Burgstädter Laufverein W3162 5 1 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 0 

10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  16-18 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 507 Stopp, Franziskus Burgstädter Laufverein M1693 1 4 6 : 1 9 , 3 

10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  19-30 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 516 Kindlein, Felix Burgstädter Laufverein M1991 1 5 3 : 3 4 , 0 

10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 500 Voigt, Carsten Burgstädter Laufverein M3171 1 4 2 : 1 0 , 8 
2 502 Harbig, Wolfgang SC Chemnitz von 1892 M3171 2 4 5 : 4 1 , 1 
3 504 Glös, Michael Burgstädt M3165 3 4 8 : 1 3 , 6 
4 501 Weiß, Klaus-Peter Lunzenau M3163 4 4 9 : 5 9 , 2 
5 512 Irmscher, Thomas Burgstädter Laufverein M3162 5 5 0 : 4 1 , 2 
6 515 Kindlein, Frank Burgstädter Laufverein M3165 6 5 1 : 3 6 , 0 
7 506 Steinbach, Matthias Burgstädter Laufverein M3167 7 5 2 : 0 2 , 7 

10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  31-50 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 503 Harbig, Daniela LV Limbach 2000 W3170 1 5 0 : 5 0 , 3 
2 511 Irmscher, Jeanette Burgstädter Laufverein W3166 2 5 3 : 3 3 , 3 
3 505 Wessels, Jana Burgstädter Laufverein W3173 3 5 9 : 0 3 , 8 
4 513 Hermsdorf, Diana Burgstädter Laufverein W3174 4 1 : 0 2 : 1 3 , 1 
5 517 Kobert, Katrin Burgstädter Laufverein W3162 5 1 : 0 5 : 2 0 , 0 

Tria Seite  122. Lauf der Einheit



10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  51-60 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 510 Zimmer, Volkmar LAC Erdgas Chemnitz M5158 1 5 2 : 0 2 , 2 

10km  am  03.10.2011

Ergebnisliste  -  über 60 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 509 Moormann, Bernd Burgstädter Laufverein M6148 1 4 8 : 4 5 , 3 

Tria Seite  222. Lauf der Einheit


